the East side of Nutt man. now Uus-.

sell St., which stake is sixteen and
one half (16 Vs) l‘eet 4 East, one hund-

red and ninty three < IDG) feet and
five (5) inches North of the corner

stone at the intersection of Mcßarns
and Nuttman (now liws.sull) Streets,
thence East one hundred and thirty
two (132) feet to the alley, thence

North parallel with the East line of
Nuttßiart (now liussell) St. t.> the

South line of Crant St., thence West
on ttie SourU line of Crant S(. to the
East liiW Nut tman (now Russell)
St. thence South on the East line

of Nuttman (now Russell) St, to the